



2026:HHC:14304

PROCEEDINGS CONVENED IN CHAMBER

CWP No.658/2020

21.05.2020 Presence: Dispensed with.

List on 22.5.2020.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

21st May, 2020 (KS)

**(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge**