



2026:HHC:14304

CWP No.658 of 2020

27.11.2024 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Mr. Rangil Singh, Advocate for the
respondent.

Replies on behalf of respondent

Nos.1 to 3 and 4 are awaited till date.

Information qua deposit of cost of
Rs.15000/- to be deposited by the
respondents in HP High Court Bar
Association Fund, Shimla is also awaited.

Let the petition be listed before the
Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.11.2024
(Kiran)